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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30041061  25/03/2015   29/04/2019    01/09/2020        85,13       85,13       5659     4,25
2   M30023835  31/07/2013       02/09/2020        191,54       276,67       6246     9,57
3   M30013532  16/04/2012   30/09/2019    03/09/2020        191,54       468,21       5238     9,57
4   M30027054  10/12/2013   13/04/2020    03/09/2020        127,69       595,90       5245     6,38
5   M30013040  12/04/2012   24/07/2017    04/09/2020        85,13       681,03       5647     4,25
6   M30047658  23/10/2015   02/10/2017    04/09/2020        957,70       1.638,73       6249     47,88
7   M30042649  16/09/2015   13/04/2020    08/09/2020        53,20       1.691,93       5238     2,66
8   M30042751  19/09/2015   23/01/2017    10/09/2020        85,13       1.777,06       7757     4,25
9   M30041221  17/05/2015   01/11/2019    11/09/2020        127,69       1.904,75       5653     6,38
10   M30028777  11/06/2014   13/04/2020    14/09/2020        127,69       2.032,44       5664     6,38
11   M30022131  24/01/2014   13/04/2020    16/09/2020        191,54       2.223,98       6248     9,57
12   M30027982  06/03/2014   13/04/2020    16/09/2020        85,13       2.309,11       5209     4,25
13   M30032096  25/11/2014   13/07/2015    18/09/2020        191,54       2.500,65       6243     9,57
14   M30042033  20/11/2015   13/04/2020    23/09/2020        85,13       2.585,78       5694     4,25
15   M30042301  20/08/2015   25/05/2018    24/09/2020        127,69       2.713,47       7720     6,38
16   M28935811  02/06/2007   10/09/2007    28/09/2020        127,69       2.841,16       6238     6,38
17   M28938299  18/03/2008   15/10/2008    28/09/2020        85,13       2.926,29       5215     4,25
18   M30043329  10/03/2017   19/06/2017    28/09/2020        293,47       3.219,76       7723     14,67
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